4 - 9
10 - 15
1 - 3
TANKS
Item Product code Product name Capacity
in litres Colour Description Type
of filter
Area connected
to rain sewage
system
NET RETAIL PRICE
IN PLN
1 OAQ03000BK$SET 3000-litre tank 3,000
black Tank with an expansion pipe and telescope,
without a lid – –2 OAQ04500BK$SET 4500-litre tank 4,500
3 OAQ06000BK$SET 6000-litre tank 6,000
UNDERGROUND SYSTEMS
GARDEN SYSTEMS
GARDEN SYSTEMS
4 URW03000BK/SG/BF/P02 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the round garden box
collecting Yes or No
5 URW04500BK/SG/BF/P02 4500-litre tank 4,500
6 URW06000BK/SG/BF/P02 6000-litre tank 6,000
7 URW09000BK/SG/BF/P02 9000-litre tank 9,000 A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the round garden box
8 URW12000BK/SG/BF/P02 12000-litre tank 12,000
9 URW18000BK/SG/BF/P02 18000-litre tank 18,000
GARDEN Eco I NEW
GARDEN SYSTEMS
10 URW03000BK/SG/NF/P02 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet, without
a filter, with an expansion pipe and telescope, without
a lid, with a pump, a pipe carrying water to the round
garden box
collecting Yes or No
11 URW04500BK/SG/NF/P02 4500-litre tank 4,500
12 URW06000BK/SG/NF/P02 6000-litre tank 6,000
13 URW09000BK/SG/NF/P02 9000-litre tank 9,000 A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
without a filter, with an expansion pipe and telescope,
without a lid, with a pump, a pipe carrying water to the
round garden box
14 URW12000BK/SG/NF/P02 12000-litre tank 12,000
15 URW18000BK/SG/NF/P02 18000-litre tank 18,000
GARDEN Eco II NEW
Marked as   NEW   in the table
RAINWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
PRICE LIST VALID FROM JANUARY 19, 2009

ACCESSORIES
GARDEN SYSTEMS
16 - 21
28 - 33
34 - 35 36 37 38
22 - 27
GARDEN SYSTEMS
Item Product code Product name Capacity
in litres Colour Description Type
of filter
Area connected
to rain sewage
system
NET RETAIL PRICE
IN PLN
16 URW03000BK/SG/GF/P01 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
collecting No
17 URW04500BK/SG/GF/P01 4500-litre tank 4,500
18 URW06000BK/SG/GF/P01 6000-litre tank 6,000
19 URW09000BK/SG/GF/P01 9000-litre tank 9,000
A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
20 URW12000BK/SG/GF/P01 12000-litre tank 12,000
21 URW18000BK/SG/GF/P01 18000-litre tank 18,000
22 URW03000BK/SG/CF/P01 3000-litre tank 3,000
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed flow filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
flow Yes
23 URW04500BK/SG/CF/P01 4500-litre tank 4,500
24 URW06000BK/SG/CF/P01 6000-litre tank 6,000
25 URW09000BK/SG/CF/P01 9000-litre tank 9,000
A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed flow filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
26 URW12000BK/SG/CF/P01 12000-litre tank 12,000
27 URW18000BK/SG/CF/P01 18000-litre tank 18,000
GARDEN SYSTEMS
28 URW03000BK/SG/NF/P01 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
without a filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
– –
29 URW04500BK/SG/NF/P01 4500-litre tank 4,500
30 URW06000BK/SG/NF/P01 6000-litre tank 6,000
31 URW09000BK/SG/NF/P01 9000-litre tank 9,000
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
without a filter, with an expansion pipe
and telescope, without a lid, with a pump,
a pipe carrying water to the garden box
32 URW12000BK/SG/NF/P01 12000-litre tank 12,000
33 URW18000BK/SG/NF/P01 18000-litre tank 18,000
GARDEN Complex II
GARDEN Complex I
NEW
NEW
NEW
HOUSE-GARDEN SYSTEMS
51 URW03000BK/SH/NF/NP 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
without a filter, with an expansion pipe and telescope,
without a lid, without a pump, with water intake and
connection to rainwater control unit
- -
52 URW04500BK/SH/NF/NP 4500-litre tank 4,500
53 URW06000BK/SH/NF/NP 6000-litre tank 6,000
54 URW09000BK/SH/NF/NP. 9000-litre tank 9,000
A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
without a filter, with an expansion pipe and telescope,
without a lid, without a pump, with water intake and
connection to rainwater control unit
55 URW12000BK/SH/NF/NP. 12000-litre tank 12,000
56 URW18000BK/SH/NF/NP 18000-litre tank 18,000
HOUSE Complex II
HOUSE-GARDEN SYSTEMS
57 URW/STATION/ECO Matrix Eco control unit -
black

ACCESSORIES
HOUSE-GARDEN SYSTEMS
39 - 44
51 - 56
57 5958
45 - 50
HOUSE-GARDEN SYSTEMS
Item Product code Product name Capacity
in litres Colour Description Type
of filter
Area connected
to rain sewage
system
NET RETAIL PRICE
IN PLN
39 URW03000BK/SH/GF/NP. 3000-litre tank 3,000
black
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion
pipe and telescope, without a lid, without a pump,
with intake and connection to rainwater control unit
collecting No
40 URW04500BK/SH/GF/NP. 4500-litre tank 4,500
41 URW06000BK/SH/GF/NP. 6000-litre tank 6,000
42 URW09000BK/SH/GF/NP. 9000-litre tank 9,000
A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed collecting filter, with an expansion
pipe and telescope, without a lid, without a pump,
with intake and connection to rainwater control unit
43 URW12000BK/SH/GF/NP. 12000-litre tank 12,000
44 URW18000BK/SH/GF/NP 18000-litre tank 18,000
45 URW03000BK/SH/CF/NP. 3000-litre tank 3,000
A complete tank with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed flow filter, with an expansion
pipe and telescope, without a lid, without a pump,
with intake and connection to rainwater control unit
flow Yes
46 URW04500BK/SH/CF/NP. 4500-litre tank 4,500
47 URW06000BK/SH/CF/NP. 6000-litre tank 6,000
48 URW09000BK/SH/CF/NP. 9000-litre tank 9,000
A set of complete tanks with overflow inlet and outlet,
installed flow filter, with an expansion
pipe and telescope, without a lid, without a pump,
with intake and connection to rainwater control unit
49 URW12000BK/SH/CF/NP. 12000-litre tank 12,000
50 URW18000BK/SH/CF/NP 18000-litre tank 18,000
HOUSE Complex I
NEW
NEW
NEW